ORANGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB LOGBOOK

Date (GMT) Time On Call Freq. MHz Mode Name Time Off Notes (7:30 PM PST = 03:30Z; 7:30PDT = 02:302) SFX
Thu, Jan 2, 2014 - - - - - - NO 10 METER NET HELD - New Years Day
Thu, Jan 9, 2014 03:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:30Z  Corey - KEBYHX Net Cntl ZE
03:30 WB6IXN Bob 04:30 IXN
03:34 W6EJTT Sam 04:30 JTT
04:07 W6ATB Greg 04:30 ATB
Thu, Jan 16, 2014 03:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:20Z  Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
03:30 KEBYHX Corey 04:20 YHX
03:30 W6EHK Ken 04:20 HK
03:30 WOMEC Clem 04:20 MEC
03:30 WB6IXN Bob 04:20 IXN
03:40 W6eJTT Sam 04:20 JTT
04:00 KJ6JKA Will 04:20 JKA
04:05 W6HHC Ken 04:20 HHC
Thu, Jan 23,2014 03:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:20Z  Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
03:30 KJ60ML Gene 04:20 OML
03:30 WB6IXN Bob 04:20 IXN
03:30 KEBYHX Corey 04:20 YHX
03:30 WEJTT Sam 03:42 JTT
03:52 KJ6JKA Will 04:05 Benedict Cumberbatch JKA
04:05 W6ATB Greg 04:20 FT5ZM (www.Amsterdamdx.org) ATB
Thu, Jan 30, 2014 03:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:25Z  Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
03:30 WOMEC Clem 04:25 MEC
03:30 KJ60OML Gene 04:25 OML
03:30 WB6IXN Bob 04:12 IXN
03:36 KEBYHX Corey 04:25 YHX
03:40 W6ATB Greg 04:25 ATB
03:40 W6HHC Ken 04:25 HHC
Thu, Feb 6, 2014 03:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:16Z  Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
03:30 KJ60OML Gene 04:16 OML
03:30 WB6IXN Bob 04:16 IXN
03:35 KJ6UAN Gary 04:16 Fountain Valley UAN
03:43 W6EJTT Sam 04:16 JTT
03:43 KJ6JKA Will 04:16 H.B. Call@gmail.com JKA
04:10 KEBYHX Corey 04:16 YHX
Thu, Feb 13,2014 03:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:05Z  KEN - W6HHC Net Cntl (Lyle visiting AF6C) ZE
03:30 WB6IXN Bob 04:05 IXN
03:30 KJ60OML Gene 04:05 OML
03:30 KEBYHX Corey 04:05 YHX
Thu, Feb 20, 2014 03:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:27Z  Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
03:30 WOMEC Clem 04:27 MEC
03:30 W6HHC Ken 04:27 HHC
03:30 WB6IXN Bob 04:27 IXN
03:30 W6eJTT Sam 04:27 JTT
03:44 KJ60ML Gene 04:27 OML
03:44 W6SQC Cass 04:11 North Tustin - Old Foothill Rd. SQC
Thu, Feb 27,2014 03:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:19 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
03:30 W6HHC Ken 04:19 HHC
03:30 K6HRT Dick 04:19 HRT
03:30 WOMEC Clem 04:19 MEC
03:30 W6JTT Sam 03:46 Weak Xmit & Receive JTT
03:30 KJ60OML Gene 04:19 OML
03:30 WBG6IXN Bob 04:19 IXN
03:40 W6ATB Greg 04:19 ATB
03:54 KEBYHX Corey 04:19 YHX

OCARC - W6ZE - LOGBOOK

Jan, 2014 Thru Dec, 2014

Page 1 of 7



ORANGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB LOGBOOK

Date (GMT) Time On Call Freq. MHz Mode Name Time Off Notes (7:30 PM PST = 03:30Z; 7:30PDT = 02:302) SFX
Thu, Mar 6, 2014 03:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:27Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
03:30 W6HHC Ken 04:27 HHC
03:30 WB6IXN Bob 04:27 IXN
03:30 W6ATB Greg 04:05 ATB
03:30 W6JTT Sam 03:46 JTT
03:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:46 YHX
03:39 KJ60OML Gene 04:27 OML
03:52 VK3DNJ Jeff 03:59 DNJ
Daylight Savings Time Begins 9 March 2014 - (7:30 PDT = 2:302)
Thu, Mar 13, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:12Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WOMEC Clem 03:12 MEC
02:30 K6HRT Dick 03:00 HRT
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 02:48 OML
02:33 W6HHC Ken 03:12 HHC
02:37 WB6IXN Bob 03:12 IXN
Thu, Mar 20, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:252 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:25 IXN
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:25 HHC
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:25 OML
03:03 WOMEC Clem 03:25 MEC
03:07 W6ATB Greg 03:25 ATB
03:13 KEBYHX Corey 03:25 YHX
03:13 W6FKX Doug 03:25 FKX
Thu, Mar 27, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:25Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WG6ATB Greg 03:25 ATB
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:25 HHC
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:25 OML
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:25 IXN
02:33 KEBYHX Corey 03:25 YHX
02:35 VK6LC Mal 02:55 Mount Richon, W. Australia near Perth LC
03:20 WOMEC Clem 03:25 MEC
Thu, Apr 3, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:25Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 W6ATB Greg 03:25 ATB
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:25 OML
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:25 HHC
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:25 IXN
02:50 WeJTT Sam 03:25 JTT
02:55 WOMEC Clem 03:25 MEC
02:55 KEBYHX Corey 03:25 YHX
Thu, Apr 10, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:20Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:20 OML
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:20 IXN
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:20 YHX
02:35 W6HHC Ken 03:20 HHC
02:36 W6ATB Greg 03:20 ATB
02:36 WOMEC Clem 03:20 MEC
Thu, Apr 17,2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:15Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:15 IXN
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:15 YHX
02:35 N6HC Arnie 02:50 HC
02:41 W6ATB Greg 02:45 ATB
02:45 KJ60OML Gene 03:15 OML
02:54 K6DNR Bob 03:15 DNR
02:55 AGBUG June 03:15 uG
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ORANGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB LOGBOOK

Date (GMT) Time On Call Freq. MHz Mode Name Time Off Notes (7:30 PM PST = 03:30Z; 7:30PDT = 02:30Z) SFX

Thu, Apr 24,2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:30Z Ken - WEHHC Net Cntl ZE
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:30 YHX
02:30 KJ60ML Gene 03:30 OML

02:30 WBG6IXN Bob 03:30 IXN

02:30 N6HC Arnie 03:30 HC

Thu, May 1, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:15Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl (Santa Ana wind conditions S9) ZE

02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:03 YHX
02:34 WG6ATB Greg 03:15 ATB
02:40 W6HHC Ken 03:15 HHC
02:40 KJ60ML Gene 02:46 OML
02:46 WB6IXN Bob 03:15 IXN
02:52 N6HC Arnie 03:15 HC

Thu, May 8, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:192 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl (Santa Ana wind conditions S9) ZE

02:30 W6ATB Greg 03:19 ATB
02:30 KI6X Dan 02:50 KIX
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:19 HHC
02:30 KJ60ML Gene 03:30 OML
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:19 IXN
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:19 YHX
02:35 W6eJTT Sam 03:19 JTT
02:39 KJBJKA Will 03:19 JKA

Thu, May 15, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 02:43Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl (Santa Ana wind High noise level) ZE

02:30 WB6IXN Bob 02:43 IXN
02:30 W6HHC Ken 02:43 HHC
Thu, May 22, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 02:48Z  Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 02:48 IXN
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 02:48 YHX
Thu, May 29, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:00Z  Corey - KEBYHX Net Cntl ZE
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:00 HHC
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:00 IXN
02:30 W6ATB Greg 03:00 ATB
Thu, Jun 5, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:15Z  Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
KEBYHX Corey 03:15 YHX
WB6IXN Bob 03:15 IXN
W6HHC Ken 03:15 HHC
K6DNR Bob 03:15 DNR
Thu, Jun 12,2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:30Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 N6HC Arnie 03:30 HC
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:30 HHC
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:30 YHX
02:32 WB6IXN Bob 03:30 IXN
02:32 N6XBP Don 03:30 XBP
02:33 W6ATB Greg 03:30 ATB
02:42 KJ60ML Gene 03:30 OML
Thu, Jun 19, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:15Z  Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:15 OML
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:15 HHC
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:15 IXN
02:40 W6ATB Greg 03:15 Granddaughter Hana ATB
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ORANGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB LOGBOOK

Date (GMT) Time On Call Freq. MHz Mode Name Time Off Notes (7:30 PM PST = 03:30Z; 7:30PDT = 02:302) SFX
Thu, Jun 26, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:287 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl - PRE-FIELD DAY 2014 ZE
02:30 KJ60ML Gene 03:28 OML
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:28 HHC
02:30 AF6CF Nicholas 03:28 CF
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:28 Reports Gerdy - WA6RNDs wife passed away IXN
02:40 WeJTT Sam 02:50 JTT
02:40 AGBUG June 03:28 uG
02:40 N6HC Arnie 03:28 HC
Thu, Jul 3, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:15Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:15 HHC
02:30 WeJTT Sam 02:40 JTT
02:30 N6TMT Tim 03:15 TMT
02:30 K7JA Chip 02:50 JA
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:15 IXN
02:36 3D2KM Dave 02:45 West Fiji KM
02:40 KJ60ML Gene 03:15 OML
02:40 KEBYHX Corey 03:15 YHX
02:40 AG6BUG June 03:15 uG
Thu, Jul 10, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:15Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:15 IXN
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:15 OML
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:15 YHX
02:30 AGBUG June 03:15 UG
02:30 W6ATB Greg 03:15 ATB
02:30 W6HK Ken 03:15 HK
02:30 WeJTT Sam 03:15 JTT
Thu, Jul 17,2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:20Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 AGBUG June 03:20 uG
02:30 KJ60ML Gene 03:20 OML
02:30 N6HC Arnie 03:20 HC
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:20 YHX
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:20 IXN
02:42 W6HHC Ken 03:20 HHC
03:13 W6ATB Greg 03:20 ATB
Thu, Jul 24, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:15Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 W6ATB Greg 03:15 ATB
02:30 KJ60ML Gene 03:15 OML
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:15 HHC
02:30 N6HC Arnie 03:15 HC
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:15 IXN
02:30 W6eJTT Sam 03:15 JTT
02:30 AGBUG June 03:15 uG
Thu, Jul 31, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:12Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:12 YHX
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:12 IXN
02:30 WW6RK Roland 03:12 RK
02:30 KJ60ML Gene 03:12 OML
02:30 AG6UG June 03:12 UG
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:12 HHC
02:30 WeJTT Sam 03:12 JTT
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ORANGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB LOGBOOK

Date (GMT) Time On Call Freq. MHz Mode Name Time Off Notes (7:30 PM PST = 03:30Z; 7:30PDT = 02:302) SFX
Thu, Aug 7, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:20Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:20 YHX
02:30 WeJTT Sam 03:20 JTT
02:30 W6ATB Greg 03:20 ATB
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:20 OML
02:30 WW6RK Roland 03:20 RK
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:20 IXN
02:30 AGBUG June 03:20 UG
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:20 HHC
02:30 KR6J Kenan 03:20 KRJ
02:30 KJBJKA Will 03:20 JKA
Thu, Aug 14, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:16Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 KJ60ML Gene 03:16 OML
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:16 IXN
02:30 AGBUG June 03:16 uG
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:16 Starts semester 8/25 YHX
02:45 N2VAJ Tony 03:16 Arnie invited him to the last meeting. VAJ
02:45 WeJTT Sam 02:50 Not hearing the net well. JTT
02:55 W6ATB Greg 03:16 ATB
Thu, Aug 21, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:30Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 KEBYHX Corey 03:30 YHX
02:39 WeJTT Sam 03:30 5x6 JTT
02:40 KJ60OML Gene 03:30 OML
02:42 N6HC Arnie 03:30 HC
02:50 WB6IXN Bob 03:30 IXN
W6SQC Cass 03:30 59+20 SQC
N2VAJ Tony 03:30 Atlas 140 VAJ
KI6IPH Dennis 03:30 Tustin IPH
Thu, Aug 28, 2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:25Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:25 IXN
02:39 WeJTT Sam 03:25 JTT
02:40 N6HC Arnie 03:25 HC
02:42 W6HHC Ken 03:25 HHC
02:50 W6ATB Greg 03:25 ATB
Thu, Sep 4, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:30Z Ken - WEHHC Net Cntl (Lyle visiting AF6C) ZE
02:30 W6ATB Greg 03:30 ATB
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:30 IXN
02:30 K6DNR Bob 03:30 DNR
02:30 N6HC Arnie 03:30 HC
02:30 KJ60ML Gene 03:30 OML
Thu, Sep 11,2014 02:30Z  W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:30Z Ken - WBHHC Net Cntl (Lyle visiting AF6C) ZE
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:30 OML
02:30 N6HC Arnie 03:30 HC
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:30 IXN
02:30 WeJTT Sam 03:30 JTT
02:30 KKBFYG Mike 03:30 Rialto FYG
Thu, Sep 18, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:12Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl (Turned net over HHC - Oral Surg.) ZE
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:12 HHC
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:12 OML
02:30 AF6C Bob 03:12 AFC
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:12 IXN
02:30 W6NKU Frank 03:12 NKU
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ORANGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB LOGBOOK

Date (GMT) Time On Call Freq. MHz Mode Name Time Off Notes (7:30 PM PST = 03:30Z; 7:30PDT = 02:302) SFX
Thu, Sep 25, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:02Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WEATB Greg 03:02 59 +10 ATB
02:30 W6JTT Sam 03:02 56 JTT
02:40 KJ60OML Gene 03:02 S2 OML
02:47 WOMEC Clem 03:02 WEAK Xmit & Receive MEC
02:58 WBG6IXN Bob 03:02 S8 IXN
Thu, Oct 2, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:14Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:14 ATLEE INTERESTED IN BRAILLE VOL. IXN
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 02:56 OML
02:31 W6HHC Ken 02:56 HHC
02:33 WOMEC Clem 03:14 MEC
02:43 W6JTT Sam 03:14 JTT
Thu, Oct 9, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:232 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:23 IXN
02:30 WOMEC Clem 03:23 MEC
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:23 OML
02:36 W6HHC Ken 03:23 HHC
Thu, Oct 16, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:182 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 WOMEC Clem 03:18 MEC
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:18 HHC
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:18 IXN
Thu, Oct 23, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:227 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
02:30 W6HHC Ken 03:22 HHC
02:30 WB6IXN Bob 03:22 IXN
02:30 W6NKU Frank 03:22 NKU
02:30 KJ60OML Gene 03:22 OML
02:38 N6XBP Don 03:22 XBP
02:50 W6JTT Sam 03:22 JTT
Thu, Oct 30, 2014 02:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 03:227 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
WOMEC Clem MEC
WBG6IXN Bob IXN
KJ60OML Gene OML
W6JTT Sam Portable in Idwylld JTT
W6ATB Greg ATB
K6HRT Dick Placentia HRT
Daylight Savings Time Ends 2 November 2014 - (7:30 PST = 3:302)
Thu, Nov 6, 2014 03:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:227 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
03:30 WB6IXN Bob 04:22 IXN
03:30 KJ60OML Gene 04:00 OML
03:30 AGBUG June 04:00 UG
03:40 W6JTT Sam 04:00 JTT
03:41 KJB6JKA Will 04:22 JKA
04:00 WOMEC Clem 04:22 MEC
04:04 KI6IPH Dennis 04:22 IPH
Thu, Nov 13, 2014 03:30Z W6ZE 28.375 2xSSB Net Cntl 04:257 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl ZE
03:30 KJ60OML Gene 04:25 OML
03:30 K6HRT Dick 04:25 HRT
03:30 N6TMT Tim 04:25 T™MT
03:30 WBG6IXN Bob 04:25 IXN
03:33 W6HHC Ken 04:25 HHC
04:00 KEBYHX Corey 04:25 YHX
04:13 KJ6JKA Will 04:25 JKA
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Date (GMT) Time On

ORANGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB LOGBOOK

Call Freq. MHz Mode Name

Time Off Notes (7:30 PM PST = 03:30Z; 7:30PDT = 02:302) SFX

Thu, Nov 20, 2014 03:30Z

Thu, Nov 27, 2014 03:30Z

Thu, Dec 4, 2014 03:30Z

Thu, Dec 11, 2014 03:30Z

Thu, Dec 18, 2014 03:30Z

Thu, Dec 25, 2014

03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30

03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30

03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:35
03:52
03:56
03:56
04:20

03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30

03:30
03:30
03:30
03:30
03:38
03:42

W6ZE 28.375
WOMEC
WB9YCJ/6
W6HHC

WB6IXN

KJ60ML

W6NKU

KJ6JKA

W6ZE 28.375
WB6IXN

WOMEC

W6HHC

KJ6JKA

W6ZE 28.375
N6TMT
WB9YCJ/6
W6HHC

WB6IXN

WeJTT

K6DNR

N6HC

K6PGH

WG6ATB

W6ZE 28.375
WOMEC

WG6ATB

KC6GQM

KJ6JKA

W6HHC

WB6IXN

WeJTT

W6ZE 28.375
W6HHC

KJ60ML

KEB6YHX

WBG6IXN

N6HC

WOMEC
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2xSSB Net Cntl
Clem
Ken
Ken
Bob
Gene
Frank
Will

2xSSB Net Cntl
Bob
Clem
Ken
Will

2xSSB Net Cntl
Tim
Ken
Ken
Bob
Sam
Bob
Arnie
Doug
Greg

2xSSB Net Cntl

Clem
Greg
Jacob
Will

Ken
Bob
Sam

2xSSB Net Cntl
Ken
Gene
Corey
Bob
Arnie
Clem

04:12Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl
04:12
03:45
04:12
04:04
04:00
04:12
04:12

04:227 Bob - AF6C Net Cntl
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:22

04:20Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl
04:00 5x2

04:00 5x9

04:00

04:00

04:00

04:00

04:20

04:00

04:20

04:20Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20

04:12Z Bob - AF6C Net Cntl
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:12

ZE
MEC
YCJ
HHC
IXN
OML
NKU

ZE
IXN
MEC
HHC
JKA

ZE
T™MT
YCJ
HHC
IXN
JTT
DNR
HC
PGH
ATB

ZE
MEC
ATB
GQaM
JKA
HHC
IXN
JTT

ZE
HHC
OML
YHX
IXN
HC
MEC

- NO 10 METER NET HELD - Christmas EVE (Local time)
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